whether share or
debenture) and
class of security;

The total number
of shares or other
securities to be
issued

Se.u.ed Redee,

15,000 Secured Redeemable Non Convertible Debentures (series-25)At price of Rs.1ooo Each-For crrh-A1-;;;";;;",g1ting roRs.1,50,00,000/- (Rupees One Crore Fifty Lacs Only;. 
*' -"-

Price at wtric[-ltre
security is beins
offered includini
the premium, i;any, along with
justification of the

Out"rtr..

Name and-illress-
of the valuer who
performed
valuation of thesecurity offered.
and basis on which
the price has been

[...]

(xlv) The iustification
for the allotment
proposed to be
made for
consideration
other than cash
together with
valuation report of
the registered
valuer

Not Applicable

(xv) Amount which the
Company intends
to raise by way of
proposed offer of
securities

Rs 1,50,00,000 (Rupees One Crore Fifty Lacs Only) by issue of 15,000

Secured Redeemable Non Convertible Debentures of Rs. 1000/- each

(xvr) Terms of Raising of Securities

[a) Duration, if
applicable

As per the Scheme of Debentures

(b)Rate of
Dividend

Not Applicable

11

Privale.& Conflden al - for private Circutation Only